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Wedding Vendors List 
 

 Contact details Extra information 

Entertainment   

So Discos (DJ & magic mirror) Ian@sodiscos.co.uk www.sodiscos.co.uk  

DJ Bop’n’Fresh 07941 667607  

The kids table entertainmenthello@thekidstable.com  

Glam Hatters Hen Parties info@glamhatters.com  

Thomas Dixon – Magician 07516 180757  

Ryan Lacey - Magician https://www.ryanflacey.com/  

Sibyl Vane – Cabaret 07913 537394  

Tizzy Von Tassel – Cabaret 

comedian 
contact@goodtimegals.co.uk  

Immersive games dan@buckbuckgames.com  

   

Live Music   

Caius Williams 07845 098860 1-5 piece jazz band 

Adriano 07541 983400 1-5 piece jazz band 

Electic Strings Modern Jazz Quartet ethello@eclecticstrings.co.uk  

   

Florists   

Natasha’s Flowers 07852 330 261 

tasha@natashasflowers.uk 

 

Kate Stewart @bloomingtherapyuk 

07717 415985 

 

   

   

Photographers/Videographers   

Eyes Closed Head First https://www.eyesclosedheadfirst.com/  

Stephanie Green Weddings https://www.stephanie-green.com/  

Andy & Szerdi https://www.andyandszerdi.com/  

Mahoney Weddings https://www.mahoneypics.com/  

   

Hair/Makeup   

Laura Anne www.lauraannemakeup.com  

   

Celebrants   

Mark Caffrey Ceremonies humanist.org.uk/markcaffrey  

Nightingale Celebrants https://www.nightingalecelebrants.com/  

Celebrant Kathryn https://www.celebrantkathryn.com  

Affinity Celebrants  https://affinitycelebrants.co.uk/  

   

Toast Masters   
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Men In Red https://meninred.co.uk/  

   

Wedding Rings   

Unique Rings http://www.unique-rings.co.uk  

   

Lighting   

Sam Projects www.samprojects.com 

email@samprojects.com 

 

 

   

Photo Booths   

PhotoBot photobot.co/  

The Photo Booth Guys photobooth.co/uk/london/  

   

Wedding favours   

Miss Nang’s Treats  https://missnang.com/  

Sam’s Artisan Soap samsartisansoap@gmail.com Bespoke artisan 

soap 

@samsartisansoap 
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